

Â
ITEM NO.20

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2321/2009

SANDEEP SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO.6901,7305,11566,11961/2009

Date: 10/08/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.
Mr K Vijayan, Adv.
Mr Ajit Pudussery, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

SLP(C) NOS.11566 and 11961 of 2009

Deleted.

REMAINING SLPS

Issue fresh notice.

Dasti service is allowed on unserved respondents in
concerned SLPS.

State authorities are permitted to be served through
the standing counsel.

List again on 23.9.2010.
(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar

hj