

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 21505/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 02/08/2010
in LPA No. 890/2010 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana
at Chandigarh)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PARSHOTAM DASS
(with interim relief and office report)
WITH
SLP(C) No. 22057/2013
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 19/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA CHANDRA PANT

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanchar Anand, AAG
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra ,Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Devvrat ,Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Tikku, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Manjusha Wadhwa ,Adv.
Mrs. Shabana, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RLeave granted.
Tag with SLP (C) No. 28726/2008.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rajni Mukhi
Date: 2014.08.21
14:34:44 IST
Reason:(Rajni Mukhi)
Sr. P.A.(Usha Sharma)
Court Master